Matricula

20192049023
20192049011
20192049022
20181049026
20201049012
20201049022
20192049005
20191049022
20191049002
20182049005
20201049001
20192049016
20182049024
20192049017
20201049019
20191049008
20192049014
20192049001
20201049002
20182049002
20191049023
20182049027
20192049002
20182049012
20192049015
20201049003
20182049007
20192049019
20201049016
20182049015
20201049017
20181049019
20181049018
20192049006
20192049003
20182049023

Nome

ALBERTO JUNIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
AMANDA NAMIE KANASHIRO
AMILA MONTEIRO DA FONSECA
ANA BEATRIZ DE ALMEIDA RAMOS
ANA JULIA MARTINS LARA

ANA LU{ZA FERREIRA AQUINO

ANA LUIZA MUNIZ CORREA DA SILVA
BARBARA MENDES ULHOA

BRUNA EDUARDA TEIXEIRA DE LIMA
BRUNA MARIA BRAGA TEIXEIRA
CAIO CLEDSON LIMA FERREIRA
CAROL PIRES VALADARES QUINTINO
CAROLINE SILVA BOTELHO

DALIA CUNHA ARAGAO

DANIEL EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS
DANIELLY NUNES ROCHA

EDUARDA ALVES ALVIM

ERIADNE FLAVIA DE JESUS PARREIRAS
ERIK PEREIRA DIAS DA SILVA
FABRICIO FRUTUOSO DE ALMEIDA
FERNANDA CRISTINA PEREIRA DE MATOS
FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
GABRIELA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
GABRIELA RODRIGUES GOMES
GELSON MELGACO MARTINS
GUILHERME AGUIAR DE ALMEIDA
GUSTAVO DA SILVA MARINHO

HEDU FERREIRA CHAVES PINHEIRO
HELLEN SILVA FERNANDES

HELOISA RODRIGUES FREITAS

HIGOR AURELIO CORREIA GOMES
INDIARA APARECIDA ALVES DA SILVA
ISABELA MEIRA SILVA

ISABELA MESCHESE XAVIER NOVICKI
ISABELLY FERREIRA OLIVEIRA

ITALO ALVES CORREIA

20191049013 JESSICA DE SOUZA SANTOS
20191049020 JOAO VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
20201049023 JULIA CAROLINE MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA
20182049020 JULIANA SOUZA OLIVEIRA

20191049012
20191049006
20191049018
20191049021
20182049010
20181049001
20201049014
20192049012
20191049010
20181049020
20181049002
20182049009
20182049011
20201049009
20201049010
20201049011
20192049024

KELVER EDUARDO DOS SANTOS FLORENCO
KEMMILY LIMA DE ALMEIDA

LARA STHEFANIE RODRIGUES SILVA
LAURA ROSA CORREA

LAZARO VIEIRA VITOR DA PAIXAO
LEANDRA SILVA DE ANDRADE
LEONARDO OLIVEIRA MENDES

LOREN ISABELLE NASCIMENTO E SILVA
LORENA ALVES MARCIANO

LUAN MIRANDA SALES

LUCAS GABRYEL MACIEL DOS SANTOS
LUCAS GAIA VASCONCELOS

LUCAS PEREIRA PASSOS

LUISA DOS SANTOS FREITAS

MARIA EDUARDA LIMA DO LAGO
MARIA LUIZA VALADARES RIBEIRO
MATEUS BOTELHO DA COSTA

E-mail
albertojuniopereiradasilvajunio@gmail.com
kanashiro.namie@ufvjm.edu.br
amila.monteiro@ufvjm.edu.br
ana.beatriz@ufvim.edu.br
ana.lara@ufvjm.edu.br
aquino.ferreira@ufvim.edu.br
luiza.correa@ufvjm.edu.br
barbara.ulhoa@ufvjm.edu.br
bruna.eduarda@ufvjm.edu.br
bruna.maria@ufvjm.edu.br
cledson.caio@ufvjm.edu.br
carol.valadares@ufvjm.edu.br
caroline.botelho@ufvjm.edu.br
daliacunhal0@gmail.com
danielevangelista540@gmail.com
danielly.rocha@ufvjm.edu.br
eduarda.alvim@ufvjm.edu.br
eriadneflavia@hotmail.com
erik.pereira@ufvim.edu.br
fabricioalmeidaf@gmail.com
fernandacristinavip@gmail.com
fernandaoliveiravet@outlook.com
barbosa.gabriela@ufvjm.edu.br
gabriela.rodrigues@ufvjm.edu.br
gelson.martins@ufvjm.edu.br
guilherme.aguiar@ufvjm.edu.br
gustavo.marinho@ufvjm.edu.br
hedu.ferreira@ufvjm.edu.br
hellen.silva@ufvjm.edu.br
heloisa.rodrigues@ufvjm.edu.br
higor.correia.gomes@hotmail.com
indiara.silva@ufvjm.edu.br
isabela.meira@ufvjm.edu.br
isabela.novicki@ufvjm.edu.br
isabelly.oliveira@ufvjm.edu.br
italo.correia@ufvjm.edu.br
souza.jessica@ufvjm.edu.br
Jaumvito20@gmail.com
julia.caroline@ufvjm.edu.br
juliana.souza@ufvjm.edu.br
kelver.florenco@ufvjm.edu.br
kemmily.almeida@ufvjm.edu.br
lara.sthefanie@ufvjm.edu.br
laura.rosa@ufvjm.edu.br
Lazarovieira97@gmail.com
leandra.silva@ufvjm.edu.br
oliveira.leonardo@ufvjm.edu.br
isabelle.loren@ufvjm.edu.br
alves.lorena@ufvjm.edu.br
luan.sales@ufvjm.edu.br
lucasgbmaciel@hotmail.com
lucas.gaia@ufvim.edu.br
lucas.passos@ufvim.edu.br
luisa.freitas@ufvjm.edu.br
lago.maria@ufvjm.edu.br
maria.valadares@ufvjm.edu.br
angelamelo.unai@hotmail.com

Curso
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20191049003
20192049008
20201049018
20192049020
20191049019
20182049026
20191049001
20201049020
20201049005
20192049009
20192049010
20181049015
20201049021
20192049021

MATHEUS HENRIQUE SILVA FONSECA
MAYRA DA COSTA ARRAIS

MICKELLY SILVA MOTA

NATHALY SILVA REZENDE

PAOLA SPILLER DESCHAMPER DIAS XAVIER
PATRICK MARC SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA
PAULA BARBOSA DE BRITO

RABECHE MENDES SOUZA

RAFAEL GONCALVES VELOSO

RAFAEL RODRIGUES DA CUNHA
RAFAELA DE MOURA ALVES

REGIANE ROSA AMARAL

RHANIA GABRIELLY DA SILVA SOARES
ROBERTA DE CASTRO BRAULIO

20181049017 STEPHANY MARTINS GONZAGA
20201049015 TAMIRES MENDES DA SILVA
20191049004 THAIS GABRIELE GOMES BARBOSA
20182049018 THAIS TEIXEIRA SOUSA
20201049007 THAMILLY ROCHA GOMES
20192049013 THIAGO CASTRO LOPES
20182049001 THUANY DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

20191049015 VITOR NATAN RIBEIRO SILVA
20201049008 VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
20181049021 VIVIANE RIBEIRO MARQUES
20192049018 WALBER PAIVA DA SILVA

matheusfonsecax1l1l@gmail.com
mayra.arrais@ufvjm.edu.br
mickelly.silva@ufvjm.edu.br
nathaly.rezende@ufvjm.edu.br
paola.spiller@ufvjm.edu.br
patrick31.unai@gmail.com
paula22kinha2009@hotmail.com
rabechemendes@gmail.com
goncalves.veloso@ufvim.edu.br
rreall294@gmail.com
rafaela.mouraalves@gmail.com
regiane_unaimg@hotmail.com
rhania.silva@ufvijm.edu.br
roberta.braulio@ufvjm.edu.br
stephany.martins@ufvjm.edu.br
tamires.mendes@ufvjm.edu.br
thaisgabriele20@gmail.com
thais.sousa@ufvjm.edu.br
thamilly.gomes@ufvjm.edu.br
thiago.castro@ufvjm.edu.br
thuany09@hotmail.com
vitornatanribeirosilva@gmail.com
vitoria.oliveira@ufvjm.edu.br
viviane.ribeiro@ufvjm.edu.br
walber.paiva@ufvjm.edu.br
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